MERCURY (30JET) < THROTTLE COMTROL LINKAGE [PLASTIC LINK ROD SwIVELS) b w
Serial Mbr Fange: 9570790 AND UP [BEL)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 R3676| SCREW [1-1/8 M) 3
3 13 26993 | LOCKAWASHER 3
4 8156034 1| THROTTLE ACTUATOR 1
5 215605 LIME.ROD 1
A 93421 SWIWEL BALL 2
7 93254 SWwWEL BASE 2
a2 11 29250 MUT 1
9 10 21449 |SCREW [21M.) 1
10 12 25893 '"WASHER 2
11 13 B2172 |'"wWAWE wASHER 1
12 BR77E PLATE 1
13 10 46420 SCREW [1/2 IM.] 2
14 10 23015 |SCREW [11M.) 1
15 11 E2219|MUT 1
16 48039 | CAP 1
17 10 22486 | SCREW [7/8 M) 1
18 24 20039 SPRING 1
19 11 35045 | MUT 1
20 2156074 1| SPARK ADVAMCE LEVER 1
21 10 B18165|SCREW [1-3/4 IN.) 1
22 23 A5164 | BUSHIMG 1
23 23 55171 | BUSHIMG 1
24 24 55162 | SPRING 1
25 12 B340 '"WASHER 1
26 10 25158 | 5CREW [1-3/4 IM.] 1
27 11 BEZ219|NUT 1
28 43039 | CAP 1
29 215604| LIMK. ROD 1
a0 74897 |PIYOT 1
Kl 93421 | SWIVEL BALL 1
32 93254 | 5WIVEL BASE 1
33 10 39778 SCREW [2-1/4 IM.) 1
EX] 10 25158 | SCREW [1-3/4 IM.) 1
M 11 E2219|MUT 2

[ %o 2.4 with Tefion {s2-825407A12) gg ;gggg ﬁrEH 12




